372

N
o

AAl

HEGULAR TREM~ OCTOBER. 12, 1942

EE IT RRMEMAKRED, that the Comuiseioners Court of Titus County, Texss met in kegulsr Session

at the Court House in kt. Fleasunt, Texas, ca Octoher 12, 1942, with the following sembers
present, to-wit:

R4 Dickson County Judge

Ts ks Garrett Cormuiss foner ¥re, §1
Morris White Commissicner ¥re. g2
K. Bl Nugent Commissioner Pre. #3
C., H. Goodwin Camissioner Pre. #4

-~ and the following prooceedings were had to~wit:

CEE I B A P I R A A A I N A I A B R R A

IN THE MATTER OF AFPROVING MONTHLY ACCOUNTS
Motion was made by Coomissfoner “hite and Seoonded by Coum. Nugent %o approve the monthly

agoounts as revsorded in Vol. 8, kinutes of Avacunts Allowed, all members voted "Ays” and tlw
! motion oarried unanimously. ‘ )

L A I I T I N T T T R I I P I N T R O

IN THE M-AITER OF APPROVING OFFICERS MONTHLY EXPENSE ACCOUN .St

hotion was msde Dy Comm. Goodwin and seconded by Coamm, Garrett to approve all monthly expense
agoounts as followss

P, 0. Wilnite, Tux Coll, ¥329.67
Fioyd neith, Co. Cierk

259 .81
d. A. Glass, Diat Clerk 47
Trafler kupsell, Co. atty. 18.70
b. W. Albright, Sherirfr $21.83
Chas, W. kooinson J. P. 10.40
R Diokson, Co. Jucge 4.50

motion sutmitted, all smembers voting “Aye®, motion ocarried unamimously.

.-Oﬂ----------'-....-..-".-.-------.------.--.'.

IN THEE MATTER OF CANORLLING WAHRMT NO. 8708 FOR E. W. ALBRIGHT

Motion was made by Comm. Goodwin and seoonded by Comm. Nugent io osuoel Warrent No. 87¢8

1esued for $£08,60 to B+ W, AlDright and iasue in lisu 2 warrants in smounts of §138.74 and

$118.86, All members voted "aye™ and motion sarried unsnimously. .

- B B W MmO e T B M MM E W M W W E B MmN W M EmEm W W ® o e om e W W W S

There eing nc further business defore the court, Motion was msde by Gomm. Garrett and Beconded
by Comm. Augent to adjourn, all sembers voted "Ays™.

, . [

B T T e R R T .

TN

I i

TS



http:h1l88.ll
http:2fl1I.81



